2024 State 4-H Conference
TENTATIVE Contest Schedule

Note contest changes in yellow highlight.

Monday, July 8

8:00am

Registration
1:00-
4:00pm

Contests
2:00-
5:00pm

Interviews for the State 4-H Leadership Team Candidates

Counties Check In

Garments, sewing exhibits and Fashion Magic notebooks, labelled with
participant name and county, are due by the close of
registration

Talent Show Music Selection Due

Tests - NOTE: Contest changes must have been made by June 28
FCS Bowl (Test)

Horse Bowl (Test)

Hippology (2nd Phase-Test & Stations)

Tuesday, July 9

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:00pm

2.29.24

Breakfast in Taos Cafeteria

Horse Judging - Horse Farm
Hippology - Horse Farm
Wildlife Habitat Evaluation

Public Speaking (Prepared)
Favorite Foods

Lunch in Taos Cafeteria
Livestock Skill-a-thon

Public Speaking (Impromptu)
Horticulture

Consumer Decision Making
Horse Bowl



6:20-

7:00pm Elections
Wednesday, July 10
6:00am Breakfast in Taos Cafeteria
7:00am Livestock Judging
8:00am Entomology
General, Agricultural and FCS Presentations
Fashion Revue
Fashion Magic
FCS Bowl
11:30am Lunch in Taos Cafeteria
12:00pm FCS Skill-a-thon
1:00pm Agronomy Contest

2.29.24

Meats Judging
Talent Show Contest



